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 An audience of
74,321 farmers

* Invited by email
to quantitative
online 15 -
guestion survey

N .
Invite

METHODOLOGY

@ Collect B

» Collected responses

\_

from September 6,
2021, to October 12,
2021.

« 931 total respondents

« Hosted in Key
Survey

4 N

« Data analyses was
conducted
using Key Survey,
Excel and SPSS
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MAJORITY OF RESPONDENTS FARM UNDER
500 ACRES

\\4

37.89%

28.53%
20.51%
7.73%
3.71%
- 1.63%
I
Under 500 acres 500-999 acres 1,000 to 2,499 acres 2,500 to 4,999 acres 5,000 to 9,999 acres 10,000 or more acres

Q15. How many cropland acres do you farm? N=673



% MOST PARTICIPANTS RANGE FROM AGES 60-69

‘ 36.47%

22.12%
20.18%

16.44%

4.78%

Under 35 35to0 49 50 to 59 60 to 69

Q17. What is your age? N=669



ONLINE BUYERS OVER 4 YEARS
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WHAT DOES IT MEAN
TO YOU TO BUY ONLINE? online

(multiple responses) buyers

Purchase via a website/grower portal

offered by a retailer 55%
Purchase via an e-commerce site
or marketplace 38%
Have an adviser enter an order online 6%

Research products on the internet, and

then call to order 34%
Other 3%

non-online
buyers

63%

51%
12%

36%
8%



WHEN PURCHASING CROP INPUTS, HOW
IMPORTANT ARE...

Price [f 5% 54%
Availability of products and brands | need 54%
Ease of purchasing process 39%
Delivery process 429
Guarantee/warranty 39%
Adviser, consultant available for 359%
specific questions
Farm production performance data 29%
Pricing transparency; 29%
what others in my area are paying
Retum policy 29%
Rebates 12%
Financing options 13%

Little or no Somewhat Important Very
importance important important
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Pre-emerge/burndown

herbicides

Posternerge herbicides
Adjuvants

Fungicides

Seed

Insecticides

Biologicals

Micronutrients

Other

Fertilizer

84 respondents

AVERAGE RESPONSE

23%

WHAT ARE THEY BUYING ONLINE?

FOR THE 2021 CROP, WHAT PERCENT
OF THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS DID
YOU BUY ONLINE?

FOR THE 2022 CROP, WHAT PERCENT
OF THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS DO
YOU PLAN ON BUYING ONLINE?

AVERAGE RESPONSE
Pre-emerge/burndown -
herbicides
Posternerge herbicides

Insecticides

Fungicides

18%
Biologicals
Micronutrients .m

Seed

Fertilizer ML

Other -?%
116 respondents
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RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN AGE AND

ONLINE BUYING

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Age by Buyer Type

m Online Buyer ®Non-Online Buyer

38%
36%
23% 23%
20%
16%
5%
3%
Under 35 35to 49 50 to 59 60 to 69

13%

23%

70+
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FARMERS OPERATING ON >2,499 ACRES ARE
MORE LIKELY TO BUY ONLINE

45%

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

40%

19% |

Under 500 acres

Acreage by Buyer Type

m Online Buyer ®Non-Online Buyer

34%

30%
20%
19%
10%
I )
500-999 acres 1,000 to 2,499 acres 2,500 to 4,999 acres

11%

L

5,000 to 9,999 acres

5%

.
|

10,000 or more acres



YEAR-OVER-YEAR
COMPARISIONS
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¥4 WHY DON’T YOU BUY ONLINE?

4

D

Satisfied with current input provider

Lack of product support/guarantee/respray/replant
Don't trust quality of product purchased online
Don't trust delivery/timeliness of online purchases
Don't trust online purchasing in general

Need access to application equipment

Financing options

Other, please specify

Bad experience buying online crop inputs before

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
m2021 =2020 m2019 =2018

50%

60%

70%

80%

..-l““ll

90%

100%



OF ONLINE PURCHASERS, PERCENT THAT
BOUGHT ANY OF THESE CATEGORIES

Seed

X
J

Pre-emerge/burn down Herbicides

Post-emerge Herbicides

71%
38%

0

37%

Insecticides

44%

Fungicides

|

36%

: : 29%
Biologicals

0,

33%

Micronutrients
16%

Fertilizer 29%

o
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, 46%
Adjuvants
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

*adjuvants first asked in 2020 2021 ®2020 m2019 m=2018



4 BUYING ONLINE NEXT YEAR?

4

COMPARISON OF PROJECTED WITH
ACTUAL ONLINE PURCHASES

2019 2020 2021 2022

1% I I12%

13% 15% 15% = 14%

20%

Projected online
purchasers

Actual online

. purchasers measured in

the next year's survey

Every year, Farm Journal has asked farmers about their buying intentions for the coming year,
and farmers have overstated their plans to buy online. In other words, each year, a greater
share of farmers say they intend to buy online for the next year than the share who later report
they did buy online. Notably, for 2022, a lower percentage of farmers say they will buy some
inputs online for the 2022 crop.



